
 
TP CENTRAL ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 

(A Tata Power & Odisha Govt. joint venture) 
1st Floor, Anuj Building, Plot No 29, Satya Nagar Bhubaneshwar, Odisha 

751007                                              
 

NIT No.: TPCODL/P&S/1000000443/2023-24 
 

Ref: TPCODL/P&S/1000000443/2023-24/corrigendum/002 
Dated 28.10.2023 
 

Sub: Corrigendum to open tender number TPCODL/P&S/1000000443/2023-24 for 
procurement of LVRT. 

Due date for submission of bid is being extended from 21.10.2023 to 04.11.2023, Upto 
18.00 Hrs. 
 

All other terms and conditions will remain same. 

 

 

By Order 
Chief-Procurement & Stores, TPCODL 


